WATER LICENCE DISPOSITION RECORD

File #: 3004862 Water Licence #: C124651

Date of Disposition: Apr 6, 2014

Recorded as Abandoned

Recorded as Cancelled

Superseded by Licence #/s:

Close File?

Noted by: LMP bate:  Nov 5, 2014




	File: 3004862
	Date of Disposition: April 6 2014
	Recorded as Abandoned: On
	Recorded as Cancelled: Off
	Superseded by Licence s: Off
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	1_2: 
	2_2: 
	3_2: 
	4_2: 
	Noted by: LMP
	Water Licence Number: C124651
	Date Noted: 11/5
	Close File: Yes


